
Judge's Signatures

2016 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2016 4:23 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Bandelin100
Deltchev 

9.050 9.400 9.4509.300 37.200
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kiley Wright106
Deltchev 

8.750 9.475 9.4759.125 36.825
2T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Lauren Sherven104
Deltchev 

8.625 8.750 9.1509.275 35.800
4 6 2 4 3 

3 

Nyah Tran105
Deltchev 

7.650 9.600 9.3258.750 35.325
7 1 5 3 4 

4 

Elise Beaupre101
Deltchev 

8.200 9.200 8.9008.900 35.200
5 4T 4 5 5 

5 

Alexandria Foster103
Deltchev 

8.750 9.200 8.4258.375 34.750
2T 4T 6 7 6 

6 

Malia Cervantez102
Deltchev 

8.175 8.550 8.7257.900 33.350
6 7 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Deltchev X 110.975 26.550 28.475 27.700 28.250
11 1 1

100 Sydney Bandelin 9.050 9.400 9.4509.300
106 Kiley Wright 8.750 9.475 9.4759.125
103 Alexandria Foster 8.750
105 Nyah Tran 9.600 9.325
104 Lauren Sherven 9.275
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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan McAbery221
Deltchev 

9.200 9.400 9.5759.525 37.700
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Young217
Diablo

9.400 9.450 8.9509.100 36.900
1 1 5 7 2 

2 

Nida Buneviciute218
Deltchev 

9.300 9.125 9.4258.850 36.700
3 4 7 2 3 

3 

Chanel Wells214
Oceanside CA

9.050 9.325 9.1009.150 36.625
6 3 3T 4 4 

4 

Kate DiBetta211
East Bay

8.800 9.000 9.0009.225 36.025
10 7 2 6 5 

5 

Payton Shepherd224
Deltchev 

9.075 8.775 8.8759.150 35.875
5 9 3T 9T 6 

6 

Shelby Holback220
Deltchev 

8.925 9.100 9.0258.625 35.675
9 5 8 5 7 

7 

Carly Glass212
Oceanside CA

9.350 9.075 9.1758.025 35.625
2 6 11 3 8 

8 

Emily Greenberg215
Diablo

9.000 8.975 8.6508.900 35.525
7T 8 6 12 9 

9 

Brooke Struckman216
Diablo

8.650 8.700 8.9258.550 34.825
11 10 9 8 10 

10 

Maggie O'Toole206
East Bay

8.600 8.150 8.8758.400 34.025
12 11 10 9T 11 

11 

Trinity Jeter209
East Bay

9.000 7.850 8.7007.475 33.025
7T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlee Nixon223
Deltchev 

9.300 8.625 9.5009.500 36.925
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Wilcox201
East Bay

8.850 8.750 9.3009.250 36.150
8 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Zoey Crawford219
Deltchev 

9.275 8.550 9.2509.000 36.075
2T 10 5 3T 3 

3 

Josie McIntosh222
Deltchev 

9.000 8.825 9.2009.025 36.050
6 4 4 5 4 

4 

Natalie Ross205
East Bay

9.275 9.050 8.8258.700 35.850
2T 2 7 9T 5 

5 

Barbara Ibrahim210
East Bay

9.175 8.125 9.2509.050 35.600
4 14 3 3T 6 

6 

Aubrey Spark213
Oceanside CA

8.800 9.350 8.9508.175 35.275
9T 1 11 7 7 

7 

Samantha Stifle898
East Bay

8.800 8.225 9.1008.925 35.050
9T 13 6 6 8 

8 

Gabriela Tapia204
East Bay

9.100 8.300 8.9258.600 34.925
5 12 8 8 9T

9T

Katya Wagner202
East Bay

8.950 8.800 8.8258.350 34.925
7 5T 9 9T 9T

9T

Katie Gavin899
East Bay

8.600 8.750 8.5258.250 34.125
11 7T 10 12 11 

11 

Claire Ann McDonough207
East Bay

8.400 8.800 8.7257.450 33.375
14 5T 14 11 12 

12 

Angelina Velasco203
East Bay

8.450 8.500 8.4757.900 33.325
13 11 13 13 13 

13 

Jeanette Lavoie208
East Bay

8.525 8.925 7.6007.950 33.000
12 3 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Deltchev X 112.175 27.875 27.625 28.175 28.500
11 1 1

223 Carlee Nixon 9.300 9.5009.500
218 Nida Buneviciute 9.300 9.125 9.425
219 Zoey Crawford 9.275
221 Megan McAbery 9.400 9.5759.525
220 Shelby Holback 9.100
224 Payton Shepherd 9.150

2 East Bay X 109.700 27.550 26.975 27.525 27.650
22 3 2

205 Natalie Ross 9.275 9.050
210 Barbara Ibrahim 9.175 9.2509.050
204 Gabriela Tapia 9.100
211 Kate DiBetta 9.000 9.225
208 Jeanette Lavoie 8.925
201 Kate Wilcox 9.3009.250
898 Samantha Stifle 9.100

3 Diablo X 107.250 27.050 27.125 26.550 26.525
33 2 3

217 Elizabeth Young 9.400 9.450 8.9509.100
215 Emily Greenberg 9.000 8.975 8.6508.900
216 Brooke Struckman 8.650 8.700 8.9258.550
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